
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEO BALE Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 7P M2/2/2J. Fothergill 493358 17/0152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 5 320 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY YOU Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/2R. Sims 530595 3/2226

 2 ALL IN TIME Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 523058 3/1207

 3 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/3A. Clare 520291 2/1171

 4 VISUALISE ME Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 531956 2/1165

 5 BLUEJAY IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/3G. Mills 539653 2/1157

 6 AQUA PANTHER Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7Y 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1152

 7 PARTY HOST Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0150

 8 DEB TAN LEE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 8P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0146

 9 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/2D. Breust 527177 3/2144

 10 WE GO TOGETHER Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 4P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2138

 11 NOEL'S DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4T. O'Keefe 540761 1/0129

 12 KATE'S DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2Y 5/4T. O'Keefe 540760 1/0128

 13 ZULU LIGHTNING Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4G. Small 534711 1/0125

 14 EMPEROR IZMIR 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0125

 15 DAM DREAMING Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/3C. Bradley 521336 2/1123

 16 GOT TO SPARK Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Mcclelland 521198 2/0123

 17 MINI RIP Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0123

 18 GOOSE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4J. Roy 543233 1/0119

 19 YOU'LL BE BACK Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0114

 20 FREDDY ON WATER Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0108

 21 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1108

 22 DARBOVEN BALE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/4G. Small 526098 1/0108

 23 LEKTRA SHADOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0105

 24 BIG BUCK Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 8P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/1102

 25 JUST OUR LUCK Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7Y 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/198

 26 SERENA ICE Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/093

 27 VERACRUZ 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4C. Bootsma 529467 3/084

 28 SWANKY CHOIR Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SABRE IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R5, P 1P 7P 3P 2/1/2G. Mills 527556 12/11300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH Last start winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2A. Clare 508958 6/5255

 2 GOT A GROUP 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/07/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528419 7/6222

 3 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/1S. Ellis 529642 6/5234

 4 OLIVER IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 3/1/1G. Mills 527557 12/10231

 5 PRECOAT Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 508897 8/5144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PABLO'S PRIDE Last start winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2P. Cowell 522470 5/4120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MILLY'S LAST Last start winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2R. Sims 534751 4/2192

 2 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Last start winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 4/3165

 3 IGNATIOUS BALE Dropping in grade WAG, 30/07/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5183

 4 WILD DEJA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R9, P 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/3168

 5 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2168

 6 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1153

 7 TREVER'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3135

 8 DAPH'S ECHO Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 5Y 5/3J. Fothergill 531315 4/1116

 9 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0105

 10 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/281

 11 TRUNDLE BETTY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R11, P 6P 8Y 7P 5/3P. Strutt 492216 5/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL ABILITY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/07/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 2P M/1B. Talbot 543477 0/0147

 2 SUSIE ZEUS Last start placegetter WAG, 30/07/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 3P M/1T. Roberts 541476 0/0110

 3 JUICY QUE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1S. Ellis 540519 0/082

 4 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts SHP, 07/06/2021, R10

WAG, 04/06/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/0126

 5 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/07/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 5P M/1G. Mills 539649 0/098

 6 QUORRA BALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/07/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 7P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/086

 7 HELLO BLOKE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 03/07/2021, R1, Y 6P 4P 3Y M/1G. Small 539114 0/078

 8 POT THE BLACK 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/07/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/051

 9 GRACEFUL LASS Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5Y 7Y M/1K. Smith 521237 0/066

 10 MUSTANG MOLLY Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 5P M/1B. Talbot 534545 0/058

 11 SWING HIGH Weighted points score CRN, 14/06/2021, R4 6P 5P 8P M/1G. Small 535958 0/051

 12 DUNDEE ROCCO Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 8P M/1P. Cowell 529429 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 1/1L. Roy 532682 14/13339
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIGEL'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2J. Roy 528267 9/8201

 2 GOT A GROUP 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/07/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528419 7/6222

 3 GOT A TRUMP Weighted points score SHP, 26/07/2021, R7 4P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Mcclelland 528422 9/5225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA NEBRASKA Last start placegetter WAG, 30/07/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 8Y 4/1/2J. Fothergill 529375 6/4194

 2 LADY LUNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Wallace 520027 9/3282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Last start winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3A. Clare 520291 2/1171

 2 SUPER KEVIN Last start winner GBN, 28/05/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 6Y 5/4L. Hand 530623 1/092

 3 GAP CABANG Last start placegetter WAG, 30/07/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 6/5160

 4 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/07/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1108

 5 RITZA ROCKET Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/07/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1B. Talbot 526899 4/396

 6 WILD DEJA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R9, P 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/3168

 7 KEEPING FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1153

 8 BRUCE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1L. Roy 528269 4/3153

 9 SONGBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4G. Mills 539648 1/0150

 10 LEXICON Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3L. Hand 530621 2/1135

 11 EMPEROR IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0125

 12 GRACE CABANG 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 532954 3/0117

 13 EXTREME HEAT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4M. Morris 523916 1/0116

 14 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4G. Small 530459 1/0113

 15 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R8, P 4P 4Y 6P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 5/1112

 16 GOT A SCOOT Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 529677 1/099

 17 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4C. Bootsma 529467 3/084

 18 TRUNDLE BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R11, P 6P 8Y 7P 5/3P. Strutt 492216 5/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUICY QUE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1S. Ellis 540519 0/082

 2 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts SHP, 07/06/2021, R10

WAG, 04/06/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/0126

 3 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/07/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 5P M/1G. Mills 539649 0/098

 4 QUORRA BALE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/07/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 7P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/086

 5 HELLO BLOKE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 03/07/2021, R1, Y 6P 4P 3Y M/1G. Small 539114 0/078

 6 GO GO LOOPY First start M/1C. Ellis 540964 0/00

 7 MISS RUBY First start M/1K. Mulrine 536146 0/00

 8 POT THE BLACK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 6P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGIN' REIGN Weighted points score HOR, 29/06/2021, R5 4P 3P 4P 2/1/2D. Welsh 531994 7/6129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1M. Wallace 520027 9/5282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 August 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 30/07/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3G. Mills 527553 6/1282

 2 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start placegetter WAG, 30/07/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1B. Talbot 536454 4/3237

 3 LOLLOBRIGIDA Dropping in grade BAT, 02/08/2021, R8, P 6P 3C 2P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4209

 4 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/0138

 5 GRACE CABANG 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 532954 3/2117

 6 EXTREME HEAT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4M. Morris 523916 1/0116

 7 TRUNDLE BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R11, P 6P 8Y 7P 5/2P. Strutt 492216 5/262
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